## LIH 000 175 005

(Re	equestor's Name)
(Ac	ddress)
(Ac	ddress)
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Name)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	Received 06/28
	06/28
	Office Use Only 5. ( ).
	96(30121



600365299436

05/05/21--01006--004 \*\*25.00

7021 JUN 28 A II: 2u

(2)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Division and Company of Co Division of Corporations

June 15, 2021

MELODY LANKFORD 140 SOUTH BEACH STREET SUITE 310 DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32114

SUBJECT: ATLANTIC FAMILY DENTISTRY LLC

Ref. Number: L14000175005

We have received your document for ATLANTIC FAMILY DENTISTRY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Summer Chatham **OPS** 

Letter Number: 821A00013303

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Solution of Con		·	,	
SUBJE		C FAMILY DENTISTRY LL	С	*	
SUBJE	c (,	Name of Lir	nited Liability Company	<del></del>	
The encl	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
		ondence concerning this matter			
		Melody Lankford, Esq.			
			Name of Person		
		Lankford Law Firm, PA			
			Firm/Company	<del></del>	
		140 South Beach Street, S	uite 310		
			Address		
		Daytona Beach, FL 32114			
			City/State and Zip Code	1 <b>-</b> 1, -1	
		mlankford@lankfordlawfir			
12 . 6 . 41			(to be used for future annual report not	incation)	<i>C</i> .
FOR TURE	er information c	oncerning this matter, please c	rall:		1021
Melody	Lankford		850 264-7004 at ( )		
	Name o	f Person		ne Telephone Number	28
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:			A 5
	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Certificate of Certified Cop tadditional copy	Status &
	Mailing Address Registration S Division of C	Section	<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se Division of Cor		

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ATLANTIC FAMILY DENTIST			
(Name of the Lin	(A Florida Limited Liability Company)	on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number L14000175005	Liability Company were filed on 11/1	1/2014	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability company here	<u>2</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company." the des	ignation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appl	icable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	CET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX)		
	21011		
		1,)	<i>(</i> ?)
3. If amending the registered agent and/or		ords, <u>enter the nam</u>	e of the new regist
gent and/or the new registered office addr	ess here:		
	Lankford Law Firm DA		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Lankford Law Firm, PA		<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:	140 South Beach Street, Suite 310		$\rightarrow$
	Enter Florido	a street address	
	Daytona Beach	Florida <sup>32</sup>	1142
	City		Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Melody S. Zealeford
If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	Steven Mitchell	611 S Dixie Freeway, Suite A	🗀 Add
		New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168	□ Remove
			Change
			□Adđ
			□Remove
			Change
<del></del>			□Add
			Remove
			Change C
	<del> </del>		P□Add D == Part   Part
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Chance

				-	
-					
			<del></del>		······································
	·			;;	- (1)
·				· · · · · ·	2.21
			<del></del>		
					2
<u> </u>					٦.
		<del>.</del>			<del>- ₽ -</del> ∋
<del></del>					<u>~</u>
			-		
···	·			<u> </u>	<del> </del>
ective date, if other than th	ha data of filings			(antiona	.1\
effective date is listed, the date n	nust be specific and cannot be pri	ior to date of filing or	more than 90 da	ys after tilir	ng.) Pursuant to 605.0
e: If the date inserted in this ument's effective date on the			ing requiremer	us, this da	te will not be listed
cord specifies a delayed effect i filed.	tive date, but not an effective	e time, at 12:01 a.n	n. on the earlie	of: (b)	The 90th day after
ed April 30	2020				
<del></del>	FAMILIA LI				
		. 1			
	Signature of a member or au	thorized representati	ive of a member	<b>12</b> 11	

Filing Fee: \$25.00